WXP
INTERFERENCE SUPPRESSION CAPACITORS OF CLASS X2 / 300VAC
ZAKŁADY  PODZESPOŁÓW  RADIOWYCH  page 1
99-300 KUTNO, UL. GRUNWALDZKA 3, POLAND   pages 2
Tel.: (48) (24) 355 11 00÷02
Fax: (48) (24) 355 11 88
E-mail: miflex@miflex.com.pl   Revision date: 06.02.2008
WXP – version 00, 01 Taped

pa
ci
ta
nc
e
R
at
ed
vo
lta
ge
L ±0,3 H ±0,3 H1
max B ±0,3 a
– – µF VAC mm mm mm mm mm
EN 60384-14
WXP-103  0,010 •
WXP-153  0,015 •
WXP-223  0,022 •
WXP-333  0,033
10,5 12,5 5,5
•
WXP-473  0,047 12,5 14,5 6,5 •
WXP-683  0,068 13,5 15,5 7,5 •
WXP-104  0,10
18,0
14,5 16,5 8,5
15,0±0.5
•
WXP-154  0,15 15,5 – 7,5 •
WXP-224  0,22 16,5 – 8,5 •
WXP-334  0,33
26,5
18,5 – 10,5
22,5±0.7
•
WXP-474  0,47 20,5 – 11,5 •
WXP-684  0,68 23,5 – 13,5 •
WXP-105  1,0
31,5
24,5 – 15,0
27,5±0.7
•
WXP-155  1,5 28,5 – 16,0 •
WXP-225
00
; 0
1;